PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14076
Revised: 02-24-15
Page: 1 of 2
FEATURES:
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:LED BR LAMPS
BR20, BR30,
BR40 SERIES
DLED
FAMILY DIMMABILITY COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
7BR20 =
8BR30=
11BR30 =
14BR30=
16BR40=
17BR40=
DLED= 27=
30=
41=
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: 7BR20DLED27
LAMP
D
IM
MABLE
COMPLIANT
RoHS
MAKE DIMMER MODEL MAKE DIMMER MODEL MAKE DIMMER MODEL
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
17W BR40
8W BR30
11W BR30
7W BR20
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14076
Revised: 02-24-15
Page: 2 of 2
LED BR LAMPS
BR20, BR30, BR40
SPECIFICATIONS:
BR20 BR30 BR40
ITEM SPECIFICATION 7 WATTS 8 WATTS 11 WATTS 14 WATTS 16 WATTS 17 WATTS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
550 650 1000
50W 65W 65W 100W
ELECTRICAL
!
PHYSICAL
APPLICATION
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTAGE
INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY
CRI
OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
DIMENSIONS
 H” X W”
CCT
BR20
50W 550
50W 550
50W 550
BR30
65W 650
11W 65W
11W 65W
11W 65W
BR40
100W
100W
100W
90 CRI LAMPS
BR30
BR40
1000
*ENERGY STAR qualified
**ENERGY STAR pending
† = Available in 4 pack only
Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.